TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Niederlassung
Wolnzach
Feierabendmühle 2
85283 Wolnzach

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
9101 / BUL 00007
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,950 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 275/35 R22 104Y Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 4mm / 4mm
2) 275/35 R22 104Y Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 4mm / 4mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 04/2026
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
6 Jul 2026 Page 2 / 17VIN: YV1LFH5UDN1871888 - Protocol number: 46327020
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Niederlassung
Wolnzach
Feierabendmühle 2
85283 Wolnzach
Equipment
6 Jul 2026 Page 3 / 17VIN: YV1LFH5UDN1871888 - Protocol number: 46327020
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Niederlassung
Wolnzach
Feierabendmühle 2
85283 Wolnzach
Standard equipment
 ABS - Anti-lock Braking System
 ABS - Anti-lock Braking System (with EBV)
 Airbags
 Airbags (driver and front passenger airbags with two-stage